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CHALLENGE D'AUTOMNE DE LA SALESIENNE TIR ANNECY
19/11/2023

Arquebuse de Genéve
CHEVALIER Alexandra
LOTHE Pierre Alex
VALENTINI Patrick

Salésienne Annecy
DURET Emmanuel
FESSENMEYER Kévin
CHABAS Coralie

Cible du Saléve
CHABERT Christophe
FEVRIER Aurélie
LAMOISE Xavier

CT Chambéry
DUPUIT Anne
MONZON Diego
GIANSILY Philippe

CT Rumilly
BERTRAND Régis
CHAPUIS Guy
ROMERI Claude

Arquebuse de Douvaine
PICUT Isabelle
LAMBERT Emmanuel
MERLE Stéphane

Equipe Pistolet

1668
568
561
539

1648
556
551
541

1629
544
544
541

1625
547
543
535

1611
551
548
512

1606
550
534
522
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Salésienne Annecy
JARCIN Nathalie
JOLY Stéphanie

BIBLOQUE Béatrice

Arquebuse de Douvaine

CAMMARATA Annick
PARAMUCCHIO Didier
LABLANCHE Franck

CT Rumilly
MARTINEZ Agathe
BOIS CHAUVIN Xavier

COELI Loan

Cible du Saleve
QUILLAY Gaélle
RADUREAU Eloise

CT Modane
ROBERT Christophe
ROSSERO Fabienne

Equipe Carabine

1773,5
601,6
593,1
578,8

1760,2
593
588,1
579,1

1543,7
543,1
500,6

500

1135,6
591,3
544,3

1128,7
578,9
549,8



